

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

A new focus on Steadfast Brokers from ACE

SYDNEY, May 21 2015

Steadfast Re to provide alternative solutions to brokers and their clients by supplementing a more expansive view across markets to the Steadfast offering. The Steadfast Re team has been working with ACE Insurance on structuring their offering to Steadfast brokers.

ACE Insurance is a renowned market with large nationwide infrastructure with global risk engineering capabilities.

ACE Appetite Guide For Steadfast Brokers Click Here

ACE Elite Plus Management Liability Fact Sheet Click Here

For further information please contact ACE Insurance directly.

ABOUT STEADFAST RE

Steadfast Re Pty Limited (reinsurance intermediary) is a recently formed subsidiary with 'Steadfast Group Limited ' an Australian listed top 200 company on the Australian Securities Exchange (ASX) with capitalisation of over A\$1.2 billion.

Steadfast Re is a professional and highly motivated team of reinsurance specialists that excels in executing complex reinsurance transactions. Based in Sydney, they service clients and markets around the world.

Particular expertise:

- in-depth actuarial, exposure and peril analysis of our clients' portfolios
- creative ideas for efficient structures
- deep reinsurance market knowledge and experience
- facultative and wholesale solutions to Insurers and Steadfast brokers

For more information go to www.steadre.com.au

- END -